Printing time:10:46
WEDNESDAY, 27.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 8798 |QCLW |FERENCV.W R.UNION W 1.40]4.40|7.25]11.93|12.0]2.70 | 32.0]|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.25]2.60 | 13.0| 1.58 | 1.90 ] 1.38 | 4.20
12:00/ 8790 |QCLW |[KAZYG.W KATOWIC.W 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.98|30.0/2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 8.50|2.80|12.0|1.52|3.40[1.65|1.98|4.20 | 1.45
12:00| 8791 |QCLW VORSKLAW  |GURIAW 1.10]9.00 | 16.0)1.30 | 25.0 3.2011.301.73 2.20|2.30
12:30| 4803 |JPNEC |M.ZELVIA KASHIMA 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.70 | 2.85[1.97 | 6.75[2.30 | 9.501.87 | 2.50 [ 2.25 | 2.80
12:30| 4804 | JPNEC|NAGOYA GE S.HIROSH. 3.20|3.20]2.205.30|3.60|9.50|7.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30|9.50|2.05|7.00[1.92|2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
13:00111125/CFR  |SANTAN.Il SES.RIVER 3.10/3.70|1.9715.10/3.10)9.00 | 5.801.711.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.90] 1.80 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.00
13:00| 4805 |JPNEC|SAGAMIH. VISSEL K. 7.50/4.30/1.40|14.0/2.00|32.0/2.90|2.03|1.70/2.75|2.50|11.0| 10.0|3.00 | 15.0 | 1.58 | 3.50 1.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.53
13:00| 4806 | JPNEC|TOKYO URAWA 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.10|7.25]2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
13:00| 8792 |QCLW |SLAV.P.W FOM.GSKW 1.65]3.80/4.70)2.50|7.0013.90|13.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.05|1.82]1.57 |3.60)2.30|10.5|1.48|1.75]1.52|2.30
13:00| 8793 |QCLW |MAN.UTD W PSVW 1.0810.5]/17.0)1.28|28.0|1.65|65.012.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90]1.37|1.13]1.23|2.10]3.90|20.0/2.40|2.55]1.15| 5.60
13:30/4708 |[KORF |GANGVON JEONB.M. (1:1) 3.20|3.202.2015.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
13:30/ 4714 KORF |BUCHEON GVANGJU (0:2) 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70/3.70)10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.25]12.10|2.90|3.35 | 2.70
14:00/ 4871 |THAI2 |NAKHON P. CHAINAT 2.50|3.05]2.85[4.204.90|8.009.00[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.25|9.00|1.92|2.65|2.60 | 2.80
14:00| 4872 |THAI2 |PATANI POL.TERO 2.35/3.10|3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
14:00| 4881 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. SONG LAM 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00{ 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.92 | 3.30
14:00/ 4882 |VNM 1 [HONG LIN THANH HOA 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05[2.10 | 7.25[2.50 | 10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.65 | 3.45
14:00/4885 |VNM 1 |SHB DA N. PHU DONG 4.30/3.25|1.85|7.25/3.00]15.0|5.70|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.75]2.90 | 12.0]1.95|6.50 ]| 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.30
14:00| 8783 |QCLW |BREIDAB.W ATHLONE W 1.48 14.20 |6.00)2.10|9.503.10|22.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60)1.50 | 3.40)2.45|12.0|1.53|1.85]1.43|3.35
15:00| 4873 [THAI2 |TRAT CHANTHAB. 2.35]3.30/2.85[3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.901.80|3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95[1.936.50[2.05|7.00/1.63|2.00f2.15|2.30
15:15/ 8944 [MAL 1 |SELANGOR TERENGG. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20)1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.82 | 2.70
15:15/ 8945 |MAL 1 |K.LUMPUR PDRM 1.5213.90|6.00)2.209.503.30|19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.70)1.60 | 3.70)2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.70
16:15/4364 |RUS C KRYLYA DIN.MOSC. 3.90|3.50/1.95]|5.80/3.05|11.0|5.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55] 5.60 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.87
16:30| 4245 |UZBC |DINAMO S. SHORTAN 1.4214.00|8.00)2.10|15.013.20|35.01.72|2.00|3.602.90|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.10|3.40 | 19.0|2.25|2.70] 1.68 | 5.90
17:00/ 1981 [MKD C BELASICA ARSIMI 4.50|3.40|1.77|7.50|2.80]14.05.20|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.00 | 6.75|2.70 | 13.0| 1.85 | 5.80]2.00 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
17:00/ 4246 lUZBC |BUNYODKOR |BUXORO 1.573.70|5.80]2.35|9.00]3.80 | 17.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.25|1.85]|1.68 | 4.302.80 | 13.0| 1.85]2.30]1.70 | 3.90
17:00| 8784 |QCLW |BRANN W INTERW 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.95|32.0|2.75]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.47|3.30| 1.57 | 1.88|4.00 | 1.40
17:00| 8794 |QCLW |APOL.LW Y.BOYS W 10.5]6.50 1.20)16.0 | 1.4865.0{2.00|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|13.0|12.0)2.8014.0)1.28 | 2.25|1.75|1.87]4.50 | 1.20
17:30| 4533 |RUM C|MUSCELUL METALOGL. 6.25]3.901.50[10.02.25]20.0 3.45[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50 | 8.00[3.00 | 13.0| 1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.40 [ 4.50 | 1.67
17:30] 4534 |RUM C|AGRICO.B. FC ARGES 14.016.50 1 1.17]125.01.5365.0{2.00)2.29|1.55]|2.35]/2.10|18.0|17.0]3.80|20.0)1.35|2.70|2.45|2.70]6.00 | 1.30
17:30| 4540 |RUM C|SATU MARE CSM SLAT. 2.85|3.20|2.4014.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.35
17:30 4541 RUM C|DUMBRAV. BIHOR OR. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45/10.0|1.90 | 6.25]|1.92|2.55]3.10 | 2.15
17:30] 4542 |RUM C|CSO B. G.BISTR. 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.00 2.90 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.60[2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
17:30| 4543 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ SLOBOZIA 6.75/4.20|1.42]10.5/2.05)27.0/3.1041.711.90|3.25/2.80|10.5|9.50|3.10 | 18.0|1.62 | 3.80]2.10 | 2.55|4.90 | 1.63
17:30| 4544 RUM C|UNIREA A. BOTOSANI 6.00|3.80]1.53[10.02.35/20.03.80/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.50|7.75[3.00 | 13.0|1.68 |4.20|2.00 | 2.45[4.40 | 1.72
17:30] 4551 |RUM C sOIMI G. SEPSI 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|13.0 | 12.03.25/19.0| 1.53 | 3.35]|2.05| 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.48
17:30| 4552 |RUM C|SPORTI.L. AFUMATI 5.40|4.001.55]8.00|2.25|17.0/3.40]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|6.25|5.80|2.30 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.35[1.50|1.70|2.55 | 1.43
17:30] 4553 |RUM C|BUZAU CEAHLAUL 2.05]3.25/3.50/3.35|5.60/6.0010.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.45|2.70(1.90|6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55[2.20 | 3.05
17:30| 4554 |RUM C|POLI TIM. CS DIN.B. 2.70|3.15|2.55|14.40/4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50(2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
17:30| 4555 |RUM C|VOLUNTARI CSIKSZER. 2.70/3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
17:30| 4583 HRV C |ULJANIK BJELOVAR 2.20]3.35|3.05[3.50|5.00/6.25|9.00)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.83 | 5.80[1.95|7.25|1.58|1.87[1.95|2.15
17:30] 4584 |HRV C |BEDNJA KARLOVAC 16.09.00 | 1.10 4.70/1.15|1.40
17:30| 4585 |HRV C |KOPRIVN. PITOMACA 3.15/3.50|2.10|5.00|3.15]8.50 | 5.70|2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95]3.50 | 3.501.80 |6.75]1.65|3.70|1.37 | 1.53|1.78 | 1.60
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |TATRAN K. SPISSKA 12.0/6.75]1.17]18.0| 1.50]65.0 | 2.00]2.15|1.55|2.302.10] 16.0 | 15.03.50 | 22.0] 1.32| 2.65]2.40 | 2.65]5.70 | 1.30
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |LUZNA RACA B. 8.50|5.70|1.25]13.0/1.60)38.02.20|2.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]110.5|10.5]2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.55]|1.72| 1.95|4.50 | 1.28
18:00| 4456 [SVK C |AC NITRA TRNAVA 13.08.50/1.12]119.0 | 1.30 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.97/2.10
18:00| 4457 |SVK C |LR CRYST. PUCHOV 13.0/7.00|1.15)20.0|1.42]65.0 | 1.95]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0 | 1.27 | 2.40| 2.20 | 2.40 | 5.50 | 1.23
18:00| 4458 [SVK C |SL.KEN. KOSICE FC 22.0/11.5]1.05 4.90/1.10|1.27
18:00| 4459 |SVK C |CANA TATRAN 22.0/11.5|1.05 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
18:00| 4460 |SVK C |JASLOVSKE JEDNOT.B. 2.35]3.702.5013.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.501.60 | 5.00[1.60 | 5.30|1.32|1.45[1.60 | 1.63
18:00| 4461 |SVK C |BADIN ZVOLEN 9.50|6.25|1.22|12.0 | 1.50 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
18:00| 4462 |SVK C |PAR.BARD. VRANOV 2.90/3.80|2.05[4.50/3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.403.20|1.77|6.00]1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.82 | 1.63
18:00| 4463 [SVK C |KANIANKA TRENCIN 35.0/12.0/1.03 6.301.05]1.20
18:00| 4464 |[SVK C |PRAMEN K. BYSTRICA 25.0/13.0|1.02 4.10/1.15|1.37
18:00| 4465 |[SVK C |STANKOVCE  |B.LEHOTA 4.90/4.40|1.5016.50|2.05]15.0/3.10|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|5.90 | 5.40|2.05/9.50|1.45|3.1511.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.38
18:00| 4466 [SVK C |TEPLICKA P.BYST. 9.50 6.50|1.20(12.0 | 1.45 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.70[1.85
18:00| 8503 |ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 RIO A.M23 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.20)2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 |2.80
18:00| 8785 |QCLW |SPAR.P.W NORDSJA.W 1.85]3.60|3.80)2.80|5.50|4.70|10.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05]1.62|4.00)2.10|8.00|1.47|1.72]1.62 | 2.15
18:00| 8786 |QCLW |GINTRAW FARUL W 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.30 | 9.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.70 | 4.702.10 | 7.75]1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.25
18:30111124{TUN 1 |OLYM.BEJA KAIROUAN. 2.15/2.80|3.85[3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5/1.29|3.30|6.00 | 3.80]|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60|10.0]2.50|3.60|2.75|3.80
18:30| 3567 |CZE C |BRANDY.L. LIBEREC 35.0/12.0|1.05 4.001.20|1.53
18:30| 3568 |CZE C |BOHUNICE BRNO 14.0]9.00/1.10)20.0 | 1.25 3.20|1.25/1.65 2.05|2.15
18:30| 3569 |CZE C |BOSPOR B. KARVINA 22.0/11.5|1.05 3.20|1.25]1.65
18:30| 3571 |CZE C |SOKOL H. BOHEM.05 7.00]4.701.35110.5|1.80|32.0|2.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|8.50|8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.85[1.57|1.85]|3.90 | 1.33
18:30| 3572 |CZE C |HLUBOKA M.TABORS. 14.09.00 1.10)20.0 | 1.27 2.90/1.30|1.70 215|225
18:30| 3573 |CZE C [HODONIN SLOVACKO 9.506.25|1.22115.0/1.55]60.02.15|2.37|1.45]2.05/2.00|12.012.0f3.10/19.0]1.30 | 2.65]|1.92|2.15|4.80 | 1.28
18:30| 3574 |CZE C |SOKOL BR. KOLIN 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90(1.82/6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.00
18:30| 3575 |CZE C |ROKYCANY M.BOLESL. 18.0]10.5/1.07)23.01.22 2.90/1.30|1.70 240|250
18:30| 3576 |CZE C |V.HAMRY DUKLA 10.5]6.75/1.18]16.0 | 1.45]165.0{1.97]2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|13.0| 12.0)3.05|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.75|1.95]|4.70 | 1.22
18:30| 3577 |CZE C |HLINSKO TRUNTOV 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|12.15]|1.65]2.35/2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 560 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
18:30| 3578 |CZE C |VRATIMOV FRIDEK M. 6.50 | 4.60|1.3819.50|1.87]22.0|2.60)2.37 1.45]2.10|2.05|7.75|7.25[2.55|13.0/1.40 | 3.10| 1.57 | 1.90 [ 3.60 | 1.38
18:30| 3579 |CZE C |KRALUV D. SLOVAN U. 4.30|4.30|1.58]6.00|2.25]|11.0|3.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|5.30 | 4.70|2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 3.35|1.47|1.62|2.10 | 1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:30| 3580 |CZE C [SOKOL L. KROMERIZ 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
18:30/ 3581 |CZE C |FS TREBIC NOVE SADY 2.45|3.702.40|3.70|3.60|7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 540 1.42 | 1.65]1.82 | 1.80
18:30| 3711 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. HAVADAR 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 |3.80]|6.00 | 4.60(2.40/10.0]2.30|7.75]2.20|3.00|3.35|3.10
18:30| 4368 |RUS C [SOCHI KRASNODAR |6.25|4.10|1.55]|10.0|2.30|23.0|3.701.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]9.00 | 8.00]2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00| 1.85|2.25|4.20 | 1.65
18:30| 5649 |[NOR C|FOLLO LYN 4.90|4.10/1.55|6.75|2.20|13.03.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.00|5.902.30|10.5|1.55|3.60]1.60 | 1.95]2.55 | 1.53
18:30/8952 |TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS METLAOUI 1.703.35|5.10)2.75|8.50 | 4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30)1.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.0| 2.30| 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
18:30/ 8953 |TUN 1 |AS MARSA MONASTIR. 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25|3.40]|11.0/6.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.50 | 6.00|2.65|11.0|2.10 | 6.75|2.25| 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
18:45| 3712 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. SANAT N. 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.20|4.10|9.50|8.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
19:00/ 3191 |DE 4N |BREMER SV HAMBUR.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]|1.98 | 1.98
19:00| 3225 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. EILENBURG 1.93/3.703.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.50| 1.90 | 7.00|1.55|1.80|1.73 | 2.10
19:00| 3347 |AUT K |DORNBIRN SALZBURG 35.015.0|1.01 7.7011.05|1.15
19:00| 3570 |CZE C |HRANICE ZLIN 9.50|6.50|1.20|15.0|1.50]60.0 | 2.05]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.30 | 2.60]2.10 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.27
19:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR PARS JAM 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 |9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
19:00| 3714 |IRN 2 |SAIPA L MES KERM. 1.95/3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 |6.50|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
19:00| 4535 |RUM C|CSMS IASI PETROLUL 4.00|3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
19:00| 5641 NOR C|GAML.OSLO STABAEK 9.50|6.501.20|12.0|1.42 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
19:00| 5642 NOR C|TRYGGIL. LEVANGER 2.65|3.70|2.25]|4.10| 3.45 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
19:00| 5643 [INOR C |STROMMEN ODD GREN 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70|3.60|7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40|1.42 | 1.65]|1.82 | 1.80
19:00| 5644 |NOR C |[STJORDALS AALESUND 7.005.00|1.33]10.0 | 1.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
19:00| 5645 NOR C|JUNKEREN KONGSVIN. 8.50|5.70/1.25[13.0|1.60]38.02.20|2.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]10.5|10.5|2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.55]|1.72|1.95]|4.50 | 1.28
19:00| 5646 |NOR C |KJELSAS MOSS 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.725.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.82
19:00| 5647 INOR C|BRATTVAG HODD 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
19:00| 5648 INOR C |EIK TONS. START 5.304.30|1.48]|7.50|2.05]|17.0/3.10]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|6.25|5.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.35|1.50 | 1.82|2.55 | 1.43
19:00| 5650 NOR C|ASKER MJONDAL. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.10|8.00 | 5.702.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00 | 1.62 | 4.60] 1.35| 1.50]1.75 | 1.60
19:00| 5651 NOR C|BJARG V.HAUGES. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.90|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90|1.47 | 1.67|1.80 | 1.92
19:00| 5652 NOR C|ARENDAL EGERSUND 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
19:00| 5851 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. HEGELM.L. 1.75/3.504.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25|1.83 | 3.00
19:00| 8759 |ptm23 |[E.AM.M23 PORT.M23 2.00|3.30/3.60]3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
19:00| 8795 |QCLW |VOLER.W HELSINK.W 1.30/5.308.00]1.75/14.02.35|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.102.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.42|2.95|3.00 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60
19:00/ 8796 |QCLW |MURA W S.MYJAV.W 1.57|3.80]5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|/1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.00
19:30/ 1378 |PAR C |CLUB S.P. RESIST.A. 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40 ] 3.20 | 1.88
19:30| 3192 |DE 4N [ST.PAU.II PHONIX L. 4.204.00/1.65|5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
19:30/6501 ELQ |AEK LARN. BRANN (1:2) 2.40|3.35/2.95|13.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
19:45/6411 |CLQ |QARABAG FERENCV. (3:1) 2.35|3.50|3.15|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
19:45/ 6901 |QUCL |RIGA SP.PRAHA (0:2) 3.70|3.65/1.95|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|5.30|4.70|2.15|9.501.70 | 5.00]1.60 | 1.85]|2.45 | 1.78
20:00{11126/CFR  |S.ANDREU MONTANESA 1.40|4.4016.50]1.97 19.50|2.80|27.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.95|/1.57|1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.15]|1.50 | 4.10
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG BW LOHNE 1.75|4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.002.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.00 | 1.90]|1.50 | 3.80| 1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47|1.43 | 1.78
20:00| 3194 DE 4N |LUBECK JEDDELOH 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. CHEMNITZ 1.73/3.703.90]|2.70 | 6.00| 5.00 | 12.0|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.05| 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5| 1.97 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |BABELSB. GREIFSW. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.006.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90]|1.57 | 1.90 ]| 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 3341 |AUT K |FAC WIEN STRIPFING 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.05 | 2.30
20:00/ 8739 [URU C |BELLA V. JUVEN.L.P 3.50/3.70|1.83]5.50|2.85]|10.5|5.40]1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|5.90 | 4.90|2.35|9.00|1.85|5.70| 1.87 | 2.40|2.85| 1.98
20:00| 8787 |QCLW |TWENTEW C.ZVEZD.W 1.05/12.0]22.011.20 | 33.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 225|235
20:00| 8788 |[QCLW |GLASGOWW  (AVIL.W 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.60|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85|5.80]1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.00
20:00| 8915 |QCLW |VLLAZN.W DIN.MN. W 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.50|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
20:30{11127|CFR  |PUERT.CF JAEN 2.95|3.60|2.10|4.80|3.35|9.00 | 6.501.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00| 5.50 | 4.10|2.15|8.50|1.95 | 6.25]|1.85| 2.45]2.60 | 2.20
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. AMAZULU 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. MAGESI 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10/5.20]8.00|9.501.35]|2.95|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.40|10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
20:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. MAMELODI 4.50|3.30/1.80|7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|8.50|7.25[12.90|13.0/1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 2.90|4.40 | 2.25
20:30/ 8764 |SWI3 |CHAM LAUSAN.II 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.826.00]|1.47 | 1.67]1.80 | 1.93
20:30| 8765 |SWI3 |VEVEY SP. BIEL 3.25/3.70|1.905.002.90]8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 440|1.55|1.85|2.10|1.72
20:45| 4365 |RUS C |ROSTOV DYN.MAK. 1.75/3.50 1 5.00]2.80|8.50|5.20|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.00
20:45| 4366 |RUS C |BALTIKA CSKA 3.10|3.302.35|5.20|3.80|10.0|7.75]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.55]2.85 | 2.45
21:00| 8766 |[SWI3 |KRIENS SCHAFFAU. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|/2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.825.90]|1.50 | 1.72]|1.88 | 1.95
21:00| 8789 |QCLW |SARAJEV.W LEUVEN W 13.0/7.50]1.15]23.0|1.42|65.0/1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|16.0|15.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.27 | 2.25|2.00 | 2.05]|5.10 | 1.20
21:15/ 5653 [INOR C |HONEFOSS LILLESTRO 10.5/6.75]1.18|17.0 | 1.47|60.0|2.002.50|1.401.95|1.97]113.0/12.0]|3.10|19.0|1.30|2.40|1.97 | 2.15]|4.90 | 1.23
21:30| 3342 |AUT K |AT.VELDEN HARTBERG 11.016.25]1.20]119.0 | 1.52|65.0|2.05|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|14.0|13.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.32|2.50|1.90 | 2.10|5.00 | 1.25
21:30| 3343 |AUT K |DONAU ALTACH 12.0|7.00|1.17]20.0 | 1.45 2.90|1.35/1.90 1.90|1.98
21:30| 3345 |AUT K [HORN LASK 10.06.25|1.22117.0| 1.53 2.90|1.35/1.90 1.75]1.88
21:30| 3346 |AUT K |SCHWAZ BW LINZ 14.0 16.50 | 1.17 | 25.0 | 1.47 2.70|1.40|1.97 2.05]2.25
21:30| 8797 |QCLW |HJERING W HIBERN.W 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 6.75] 1.53 | 1.80] 1.95 | 2.05
21:45| 2110 |[ENGLK/EVERTON MANSFIELD 1.2216.50]13.011.65|23.02.20|70.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.33 | 5.90
21:45| 2116 |[ENGLK/OXFORD BRIGHTON 7.7515.10|1.37|14.0|1.90]38.0|2.65]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|10.0 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.45|3.15|1.75|2.05|4.60 | 1.40
21:45| 2117 |[ENGLKFULHAM BRIS.CITY 1.45/4.40|7.50]2.15/14.0|3.20|33.01.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.60]2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.58 | 5.10
21:45| 2495 |SCOC |HAMILTON EDINBURGH 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.93 | 2.00
21:45/ 3062 |DEU C |WEHEN BAYERN 25.0/15.0/1.03]95.0|1.17]95.0|1.50|4.70 | 1.15|1.40 | 1.58 | 85.0|80.0|4.20|23.0|1.10 | 1.65]2.35|2.45]16.0 | 1.05
22:00/ 1379 |PAR C [HUMAITA CABALLERO 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.83]38.02.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0|14.0|3.45|19.0|1.523.30]2.30|2.60]5.70 | 1.48
22:00| 2118 [ENGLK|GRIMSBY MAN.UTD. 16.0/10.01.12125.0/1.35|70.0/1.80]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]20.0|19.0]3.80|20.0|1.25|2.20|2.10|2.20|5.50 | 1.18
22:00/ 4012 |[ESP 1 |CELTA BETIS 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.70
22:00/ 6412 |CLQ |BRUGGE RANGERS (3:1) 1.60|4.106.25]|2.35/10.0|3.70|23.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20 | 1.80]1.60 | 3.80|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 1.98|1.55 | 3.70
22:00/6415|CLQ |BENFICA FENERBAH. (0:0) | 1.67 | 3.90|5.902.55|9.00]4.30|19.0]2.08 |1.75]2.90|2.60|2.45|1.95|1.724.40]|2.80|13.0|1.78|2.20|1.73 | 3.90
22:00/ 6416 |CLQ |COPENHAG. BASEL (1:1) 1.75|3.7015.40]2.75|8.004.80|17.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ]| 2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.80|2.60 | 13.0|1.75| 2.15]1.78 | 3.40
23:00/1311 |COL C |[FORTALEZA IND.MED. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]|9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
23:30| 1493 |[EC2PF |GUAYA.C. LE.DEL N. 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
23:30| 1502 |[EC2PF |EL S.ANT. INDEP.J. 2.20|3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
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00:00| 1323 |VEN C |CARABOBO PORT.AC. (1:1) 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05]|1.80|5.20|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 4.00
00:00| 1324 |VEN C |U.CENTRAL ANZOATEG. (4:2) |1.82|3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|5.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.75|2.15[1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0]|1.80|2.20]1.87 | 2.90
00:00{1783 |CRC |ADRJICA. ROSAR.AD (0:0) 1.27 15.4019.00]1.70 | 16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90| 3.15|15.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.33 | 4.90
00:55| 1321 |VEN C |D.TACHIRA MONAGAS (0:1) 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
01:30| 1521 |BRA C |ATL.MIN CRUZEIRO 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
02:00| 8950 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. NAPLES F. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.70|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]|1.72|2.25]|2.10 | 2.45
02:30{1312 |COL C |BUKARAM. AM.CALI 2.65|3.05|2.65|4.40|4.40]9.00|9.001.48 2.30|4.30|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.502.20 | 7.50]1.95|2.70 ]| 2.80 | 2.80
02:30| 8740 |URU C |RIO NEGRO PENAROL 13.0/5.80]1.20]123.0|1.67|65.0|2.15]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]|19.0|18.0]3.80 | 23.0|1.43|3.15|2.75|3.10]6.75 | 1.40
03:00/ 1322 |VEN C |LA GUAIRA CARACAS (1:0) 1.7313.45/4.70)12.70 | 7.2515.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 3.60
03:00| 8738 |BOLLC|BOLIVAR STRONGEST 1.65/3.904.60]|2.40|6.50|3.70|13.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.97 |1.75]|1.55|3.30|2.10|10.0| 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
03:00| 8946 |CAME |ALAJUEL. ANTIGUA 1.77 |3.45]4.40]12.80|6.75|14.90|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 3.05
03:00| 8947 |CAME |P.AMADOR ALIANZA 1.75/3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]|1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.30
03:00| 8951 |USL 1 |MADISON TEXOMA 1.80|3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.30|11.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.20]|1.82 | 5.50|2.35|9.501.87 | 2.35|1.93 | 2.85
03:10/ 1500 |ARG 2 |DEP.MORON GIMNAS.M. 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
03:30/11231|CONL |INT.MIAMI ORLAND.C. 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.681.63 | 2.10
03:30| 1294 |COL C |DEP.PASTO ONCE CAL. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
03:30| 1481 |[ECU C |LDU PORT. MACARA 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.35
03:30/ 1523 |BRA C |ATLET.PR CORINTH. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00[9.00/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.10
03:30| 1524 |BRA C |VASCO BOTAFOGO 3.003.00|2.405.104.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.406.00 | 4.60|2.35|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.95|2.70
04:30/1314 |COL C |ATL.NAC. QUINDIO 1.20/6.00 1 12.011.60|22.0|2.05|65.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.30]|1.37 |2.80|3.60|19.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.32 | 5.70
05:00| 8948 |CAME |REAL EST. CD AGUILA 1.703.45/4.90)12.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00|2.15]1.80 |5.60)2.75|13.0|1.98|2.55]1.93 | 3.70
05:00| 8949 |CAME |OLIMP.T. XELAJU 1.75|3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]|1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.30
05:45[11232/CONL |LOS ANG. SEATTLE 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.60|8.50|6.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20| 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98




